
Omgång 5

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Totalt Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Model Map Voitto Nikulin 20 170 171 147 548 488 2 2 0 2

Taisto Pulkkinen 20 210 208 204 682 622 420 419 391 1230 6

Bowlinghallen Stefan Friman 6 186 223 245 672 654 357 399 436 1192 2

Mats Albertsson 6 159 164 179 520 502 0 0 2 0

Ido I Thomas Wiberg 0 215 182 206 603 603 2 2 2 2

Kjell Bäckman 12 223 175 211 645 609 450 369 429 1248 8

Kouhia Jyrki Kouhia 12 183 149 178 546 510 359 337 422 1118 0

Jonny Österlund 20 144 156 212 572 512 0 0 0 0

Ido 4 Elon Rehnman 20 125 169 157 511 451 0 0 0 0

Mauri Krigsholm 12 186 179 159 560 524 343 380 348 1071 0

Ekåsen Reijo Pajunen 12 184 245 192 657 621 454 505 412 1371 8

Timo Pajunen 12 246 236 196 714 678 2 2 2 2

Posten Tommy Alén 20 166 159 184 569 509 0 2 2 2

Roland Granberg 20 100 158 167 485 425 306 357 391 1054 6

Fertek Dan Fast 35 170 125 105 505 400 369 306 280 955 2

Bengt Hägert 20 144 126 120 450 390 2 0 0 0

Firmaliga Div. Mestis



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Ido I 20 14 0 6 6280 28

Bowlinghallen 20 14 0 6 6037 28

Model Map 20 14 0 6 5844 28

Ekåsen 20 13 0 7 6133 26

Posten 20 12 0 8 5769 24

Ido IV 20 6 0 14 5477 12

Fertek 20 4 0 16 5179 8

Kouhia 20 2 0 18 5250 4

10 i topp

1 Timo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 714

2 Taisto Pulkkinen Model Map 20 682

3 Stefan Friman Bowlinghallen 6 672

4 Reijo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 657

5 Kjell Bäckman Ido I 12 645

6 Thomas Wiberg Ido I 0 603

7 Jonny Österlund Kouhia 20 572

8 Tommy Alén Posten 20 569

9 Mauri Krigsholm Ido IV 12 560

10 Voitto Nikulin Model Map 20 548

Jyrki Kouhia Kouhia 12 546

Mats Albertsson Bowlinghallen 6 520

Elon Rehnman Ido IV 20 511

Dan Fast Fertek 35 505

Roland Granberg Posten 20 485

Bengt Hägert Fertek 20 450


